(122) 60m - Ziaci :: Rozbeh C
#  Stcé Meno

ZAHORA Adrian
ONDIS Simon
KELLO Oliver
HUNKA Samuel
KAMODY Samuel
KLAS Mat(s
VRABCEK David
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Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 18.06.2019 11:04

Majstrovstva SR v atletike ZS

Kogice 18.06.2019
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 7. 5. 2024 o 21:13

Nar.

2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004

Klub / Krajina SB
ZS s MS Nizna
ZS Komenského Bardejov
ZS Zahoracka Malacky
ZS s MS V. Beniaka Chynorany
ZS s MS Nizna
ZS Zahoracka Malacky
ZS Zahoracka Malacky

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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